Standard Results Novice A - Regular
9/28/2024

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

20001 Charlie / Rothmeyer -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

9/28/2024
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 82sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
12201 Magill / Day 48.46  3.157 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12202 Kevin / Braun - 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16201 Pyper / Ecker -- 3 2 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20201 Ricky / Ely 86.98 1.759 4 0 0 0 O NQ
20203 Millie / Yarrington 44.60 3.430 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Pepper / Rupprecht -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

9/28/2024
8inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 86 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8401 Ezzie / McCaskey -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 82sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12401 Liza / Potts 75.95 2.396 5 0 0 1 o0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 78sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF Score Place
16401 Sailor / Mueller 69.59 2.615 3 1 1 2 0 NQ
16402 Chimi / Albers 68.08 2.673 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 182yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom</\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
20403 Ember / Cinotto 42.81 4.251 1 O 0O 0 o 95 1
20404 Keaton / Adams 67.50 2.696 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20401 Teagan / Schuler 67.52 2.695 2 1 0 0 O NQ
20402 Cross / Peskie -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20405 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20207 Copper / Hewitt -- - - = e ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

9/28/2024

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ F;aultsF E Score Place
24404 Aegis / Mitchell 64.40 2.826 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
24401 Tamm / Risik -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

9/28/2024
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12601 Doppler / Tipton 49.72 3.681 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12602 Vivian / Potts -- N AJC
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16601 Skye / Jacobs -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16602 Rhett / Corcoran -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 62sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q: 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20602 Brady / Mosby 3453 5.589 O O O o0 o0 100 1
20601 Kirby / Flegle 64.66 2.985 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20605 Major / Carsrud -- 5 3 0 2 0 NQ
20606 Lyric / Behrens 59.40 3.249 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Eleanor / Day 4426 4.361 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Diesel / Semanisin 38.75 4.981 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20609 Bazzi / McDaniel 71.84 2.687 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
20610 Belle / Hugo 49.33 3.912 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/28/2024

24 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

24602 Vivian / Easterley 65.68 2.938 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/28/2024

8inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73sec Qs:4 NQs b5 %Q: 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
8804 Pix / Nieder 3492 5241 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Shiloh / Schaefer 56.69 3.228 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 River / Pomicter 57.05 3.208 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Panache / Cassens 63.20 2.896 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 47.65 3.841 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Niko / Orris 58.75 3.115 3 2 0 o0 O NQ
8806 Rye / Cope 39.92 4.584 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
8807 Sheldon / Boyer 77.48 2.362 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Seymour / Ebel 46.13 3.967 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SQ F;aultsF E Score Place
12807 Rose / Frye 3224 5.676 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Jersey / Flegle 68.59 2.668 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Bailey / Blattner 57.02 3.209 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Zuppa / Foster 38.32 4.776 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Corwin / Rich -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12809 Giddy / Cash 84.13 2.175 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Dixie / Seely 52.81 3.465 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Shelby / Borgman -- - - - - AJC
12804 Sue / Potts -- - - - - - AlS
12806 Tucci / Heitzig -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/28/2024

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:9 NQs 11 %Q:45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
16807 Blazyn / Dietz 33.02 5.694 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  33.11 5.678 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Magic / Heberlein 3480 5.402 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16824 Flurry / Frasca 35.73 5.262 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Scout / Ecker 38.34 4.903 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Pye / Rupprecht 43.82 4.290 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Gigi / Burgess 4552 4130 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16804 Wolfie / Albers 47.44 3963 18 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16814 Remy / Laufer 5453 3448 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Branch / Frasca -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16802 Ruby / Patsaros 55.66 3.378 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Clark / Braun -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16809 Freddie / Tipton -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16810 Story / Varner -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16813 Jordan / Miller 60.23 3.121 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Reason / Frye 46.05 4.083 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Sadie / Bethel -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16818 Bristol / Morris -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Dew / Jansen 56.95 3.301 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Avery / Hoenig 37.03 5.077 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16811 Leroy / Holcomb -- R ABS
16823 Sailor / Colberg -- R AJC

20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 62sec Qs:13 NQs 22 %Q: 37

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place

20816 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 32.35 5.966 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

9/28/2024
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Standard Results Master - Regular
9/28/2024

20841 Bryn / Mackenzie 4444 4343 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Joey / Frasca 49.11  3.930 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Sky / Robertson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20804 Cherry Bomb / Winter -- - - = ABS
20807 Bremar / Blau - - - - ABS
20819 Caboose / Kulpa -- - - = e ABS
20827 Dash / Jaeger -- - = e ABS
20838 Archie / Schermer - - - - AJC
20839 Finnegan / Bethel -- R ABS
24 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
24808 GSD Duchess/Ward 36.35 5.309 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Waffle / Curry 41.77 4.621 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Chance / Plank 65.47 2.948 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Heiress / Kramer 4755 4.059 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Winx / Culbertson 4954 3.896 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Duchess / Schaefer 56.37 3.424 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Leif / Zinn - 0 0o O0o o0 1 NQ
24810 Chance / Degen 48.35 3.992 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24811 Lumen / Kramer 43.11 4.477 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 62sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\rlse F;;\ultsF E Score Place
24812C Kyber / Nieder 33.25 5.805 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24813C Mr. B/ Ely - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/28/2024



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

9/28/2024
8inches MCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8809 Seymour / Ebel 48.25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8802 Panache / Cassens 62.39 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Rye / Cope 41.30 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Shiloh / Schaefer -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Comvr/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12805 Zuppa / Foster -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12808 Corwin / Rich -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12602 Vivian / Potts -- -- -- -- - -- AJC
12803 Shelby / Borgman -- - - = AJC
12804 Sue / Potts -- -- -- -- -- -- AJC
12806 Tucci / Heitzig -- - = e ABS
12811 Dixie / Seely -- - - = e ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 10 %Q:17
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16808 Scout / Ecker 40.37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16814 Remy / Laufer 58.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16201 Pyper / Ecker -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
16602 Rhett / Corcoran -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
16801 Branch / Frasca 44,77 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16802 Ruby / Patsaros 42.48 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

9/28/2024
16803 Pye / Rupprecht 54.51 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16807 Blazyn / Dietz 38.98 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Story / Varner 49,92 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Bristol / Morris 36.63 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Avery / Hoenig 39.72 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Flurry / Frasca 37.60 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16401 Sailor / Mueller - - - - ABS
16806 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - ABS
16811 Leroy / Holcomb -- R ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:3 NQs 15 9%Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20816 Sidekick Kato / Dawid  33.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20802 Lass / Mackenzie 39.46 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20809 Ash / Dalan 41.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20805 Willow / Drabek 36.76 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
20807 Bremar / Blau 54.42 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Remy / Robertson 52.10 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Odin / Harmon -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20812 Johnny / Mulligan -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20813 Fleury / Sansone -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Reba / Hugo 46.17 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Oreo / Filla -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20823 Omega / Cinotto -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20825 Copper / Drew 52.55 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Writer / Ward 41.31 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20836 Trubbel / Jearls 42.64 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Bryn / Mackenzie 50.20 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Bindi / Drabek 47.41 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

9/28/2024
20847 Sky / Robertson 42.61 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Dash / Jaeger -- - - = ABS
20838 Archie / Schermer -- -- -- -- -- -- AJC
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24807 Waffle / Curry 43.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24805 Leif / Zinn 44.57 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 GSD Duchess / Ward 42.12 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Lumen / Kramer 47.09 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF Score Place
24812C Kyber / Nieder 41.40 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24813C Mr. B/ Ely 48.18 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

9/28/2024

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
12204 Sigmund / Antonio 63.01 2.428 1 0 0 0 O 95 1
12203 Mira / Grasso 78.41 1.951 3 1 0 1 o0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF Score Place
16203 Sylvie / Bronson 4594 3.330 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16204 Tempe / Martin -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 80sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
20208 GiGi / Culbertson 47.70 3.208 1 0 1 0 O 90 1



Standard Results Open - Preferred
9/28/2024

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 83sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
12405 Athena / Cinotto -- 3 0 0 2 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F Score Place
16405 Chase / McDaniel 71.24 2555 0 1 0 0 0 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place

20406 Guster / Thomason 70.42 2584 0 4 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

9/28/2024
8inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8601 Lucy/ Ross 87.44 2.093 2 0 0 2 o0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12606 Merlin / Razer 65.12 2.887 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Vegas / Williams 62.46 3.010 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16404 Roo / Winkler 63.48 3.040 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Roo / Kimler -- - - - - ABS
20inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20611 Santiago / Coreggia 50.71 3.806 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Maverick / Hughes -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
20613 Ronnie / Flegle 52.70 3.662 0O 0 O 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/28/2024

4 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 78sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
4806 Queeny / Cash 49.68 3.684 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Giggles / Orris 58.87 3.109 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

4602 Pixie / Bishop 76.89 2.380 1 1 0 0 O NQ
4801 Kiss / Cash 74.85 2.445 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Koda / McCaskey -- 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
4802 Chloe / Orris -- - - - e ABS
4807 Jazzy / Orris -- - - e ABS
8inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 73sec Qs:5 NQs1 %Q: 83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8813 RockyRaccoon/Day 37.07 4.937 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 LuLu / Phillips 46.37 3.947 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Newt / Tipton 47.60 3.845 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 Emrys / Orris 67.51 2711 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8815 Randy / Braun 69.49 2.633 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Luke / Wessel 65.93 2.776 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:5 NQs4 %Q:56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F;:lultsF E Score Place
12826 Fiver / Tipton 36,50 5.151 34 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12824 Camille / Vassar 38.75 4.852 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Luna / Sansone 4530 4.150 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Cindy / Bain 56.90 3.304 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/28/2024

12815 Stella / Pomicter 67.82 2772 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Cali / Corcoran 36.19 5.195 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Rudy / Stucker -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12818 Spark / Adams -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12829 Ike / Teh -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12828 Shiraz / Smith - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:6 NQs 10 %Q:38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
16842 Gypsee / Rich 38.19 5.054 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Elcie / Cinotto 39.76 4.854 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16841 Oliver / Winkler 4563 4.230 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 KD / Eisenstein 56.66 3.406 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16838 Reno / Hoffmann 57.29 3.369 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Becker / Flegle 63.01 3.063 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  74.99 2574 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
16826 Duke / Jacobs -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16828 Tippi / Tipton -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16829 Melia / Heberlein 51.94 3.716 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Dekes / Patsaros 50.89 3.792 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Mystery / Cinotto 33.38 5.782 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Ryker / Brinson 4430 4.357 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Java/ Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16843 Silvie / McDaniel 60.92 3.168 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16847 Sprite / Schnellmann  63.60 3.035 0 1 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/28/2024

20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs 8 %0Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts R W T F E Score Place
20850 Zeke | Meyer 49.45 3.903 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20855 Ruby Rose / Zinn 58.88 3.278 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Duke / Elrod -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20851 Aja/ Ward 40.35 4.783 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Pasha / Wright 52.80 3.655 0 0 O 1 O NQ
20854 Allie / Behrens 68.84 2.804 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20856 Minnie / Scearce -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20857 Kaiser / Jenkins 57.07 3.382 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Crush / Mitchell 46.96 4.110 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Luna / Huebner 62.97 3.065 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20858 Ivy / Carsrud -- - - = ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

9/28/2024
4 inches MCT 74 sec NQs 1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F$ults Score Place
4803 Koda / McCaskey 44.70 0 0 100 1 25%
4804 Giggles / Orris -- 1 0 NQ
8 inches MCT 70 sec NQs 1 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8812 LuLu / Phillips 47.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8817 Emrys / Orris 63.29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8601 Lucy / Ross -- 4 0 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec NQs 6 %Q: 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12818 Spark / Adams 38.65 O O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
12822 Emmie / Harmon 42 .57 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12812 Cali / Corcoran 36.39 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Rudy / Stucker 64.20 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Luna / Sansone 51.49 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Sadie / Bethel 45.42 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Dew / Jansen 50.75 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12829 ke / Teh 32.54 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12606 Merlin / Razer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
9/28/2024

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16835 Mystery / Cinotto 30.77 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16830 Elcie / Cinotto 41.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16205 Joey / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Duke / Jacobs -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16828 Tippi / Tipton -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16836 Ryker / Brinson 39.21 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Reno / Hoffmann 62.69 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Java / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16604 Roo / Kimler - - - - ABS

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs4  %Q:20

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place
20853 Pasha / Wright 54.76 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20851 Aja/ Ward 44.77 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Ruby Rose / Zinn 62.18 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Minnie / Scearce -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20858 Ivy / Carsrud 74.12 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
9/28/2024

20 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

20001 Charlie / Rothmeyer 46.29 2.441 4 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/28/2024

12 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
12201 Magill / Day 27.85 4.057 O O o0 O 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 4l1sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16201 Pyper / Ecker 23.13 4.885 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,‘:u”s E Score Place
20403 Ember / Cinotto 17.13 6.597 O 0O o0 O 100 1
20201 Ricky / Ely 35,55 3.179 1 1 0 O NQ
20203 Millie / Yarrington 24.25 4.660 1 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Pepper / Rupprecht 50.14 2.254 3 3 2 0 NQ
20404 Keaton / Adams 42.88 2.635 3 1 0 0 NQ
20207 Copper / Hewitt -- R ABS



JWW Results

Open - Regular

9/28/2024
8inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8401 Ezzie / McCaskey -- R ABS
12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12401 Liza / Potts -- 4 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fallzults E Score Place
16402 Chimi / Albers - 2 0 1 1 NQ
16602 Rhett / Corcoran 28.77 4.692 0 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
20401 Teagan / Schuler 39.28 3.437 2 1 0 0 NQ
20405 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 5 2 4 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/28/2024

24 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

24404 Aegis / Mitchell 4547  2.969 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/28/2024

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12809 Giddy / Cash 58.67 2574 2 1 0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16401 Sailor / Mueller 38.05 4.074 3 2 4 0 NQ
16601 Skye / Jacobs 4412 3.513 3 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20402 Cross / Peskie 7166 2.219 7 3 6 0 NQ
20602 Brady / Mosby 27.37 5.809 1 0 0 o0 NQ
20605 Major / Carsrud -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20608 Diesel / Semanisin 31.62 5.028 1 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Robbie / Culp -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

24602 Vivian / Easterley 38.60 4.119 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/28/2024

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8804 Pix / Nieder 26.13 5779 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 2834 5328 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Rye / Cope 30.32 4.980 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Shiloh / Schaefer 42.07 3.589 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 River / Pomicter 4454  3.390 5 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Niko / Orris 39.64 3.809 1 0 0 O NQ
8807 Sheldon / Boyer 61.40 2.459 3 1 1 0 NQ
8809 Seymour / Ebel 4470 3.378 1 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
12807 Rose / Frye 2445 6.176 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Zuppa / Foster 2557 5905 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12601 Doppler / Tipton 3532 4275 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Jersey / Flegle 4481 3.370 1 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Bailey / Blattner -- 3 2 2 0 NQ
12808 Corwin / Rich 27.88 5.416 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Dixie / Seely 29.21 5.169 2 1 1 0 NQ
12602 Vivian / Potts - - - - - AJC
12803 Shelby / Borgman -- R ABS
12804 Sue / Potts -- - - - - AJC

12806 Tucci / Heitzig - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/28/2024

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:7 NQs 12 %Q:37
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16824 Flurry / Frasca 2551 6.076 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Pye / Rupprecht 30.44 5.092 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Reason / Frye 30.61 5.064 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
16808 Scout / Ecker 3140 4.936 12 0 0 0 0 100 4

16805 Clark / Braun 34.28 4.522 9 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Wolfie / Albers 3753 4.130 6 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Dew / Jansen 38.15 4.063 5 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Branch / Frasca 37.38 4.147 3 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Ruby / Patsaros 32.75 4.733 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Blazyn / Dietz -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16809 Freddie / Tipton 37.32 4.153 2 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Story / Varner 31.40 4.936 0 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Jordan / Miller 44,89 3.453 3 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Remy / Laufer 49.25 3.147 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Sadie / Bethel 33.48 4.630 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16817 Gigi / Burgess 28.44 5.450 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Bristol / Morris 28.71 5.399 1 1 2 0 NQ
16820 Avery / Hoenig 28.59 5421 0 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Magic / Heberlein 46.26 3.351 2 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - ABS
16811 Leroy / Holcomb -- - = = - ABS
16823 Sailor / Colberg -- - = = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42sec Qs:20 NQs 22 %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’ZE Fe::ults E Score Place

20836 Trubbel / Jearls 26.72 5.951 15 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

9/28/2024

20841
20802
20813
20825
20810
20843
20828
20811
20844
20835
20610
20829
20847
20812
20830
20833
20808
20601
20609
20606
20607
20801
20803
20805
20806
20807
20809
20815
20816
20817
20818

Bryn / Mackenzie
Lass / Mackenzie
Fleury / Sansone
Copper / Drew
Odin / Harmon
Joey / Frasca
Writer / Ward
Spark / Weinberg
Bindi / Drabek
Mazie / Bain
Belle / Hugo
Diego / Dickinson
Sky / Robertson
Johnny / Mulligan
Charm / Schuler
Ellie / Williamson
Remy / Robertson
Kirby / Flegle
Bazzi / McDaniel
Lyric / Behrens
Eleanor / Day
Jell-O Shot / Hudgens
Loki / Kenny
Willow / Drabek
Luna / Honaker
Bremar / Blau
Ash / Dalan
Finnegan / Kolo
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Pearl / McNamara

Reba / Hugo

26.81
27.27
27.41
27.46
27.78
28.46
29.31
290.81
30.43
30.71
31.05
31.13
31.72
32.89
32.95
33.18
34.12
36.36
40.33
49.67
29.57
41.32

5.931
5.831
5.801
5.790
5.724
5.587
5.425
5.334
5.225
5.177
5.121
5.108
5.013
4.834
4.825
4.792
4.660
4.373
3.942
3.201
5.377
3.848
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4.751

5.328

3.161
5.679
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Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/28/2024

20822 Oreo / Filla 45.87 3.466 2 0 0 O NQ
20826 Merit / Lowe 37.48 4.242 2 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Ronan / King 28.95 5.492 1 0 0 0 NQ
20834 Lass / Degen 38.77 4.101 1 1 1 0 NQ
20839 Finnegan / Bethel 49.65 3.202 2 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Jackpot / Hudgens 33.09 4.805 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Star / Kenny 33.28 4.778 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Inka / Honaker 2751 5.780 1 1 5 0 NQ
20846 Egan / Blau -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20848 Bing / Dalan -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20804 Cherry Bomb / Winter -- - - - - ABS
20819 Caboose / Kulpa -- - = = - ABS
20827 Dash / Jaeger -- R ABS
20838 Archie / Schermer - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
24807 Waffle / Curry 30.89 5.147 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Winx / Culbertson 3237 4912 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Heiress / Kramer -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
24804 Duchess / Schaefer 55.18 2.881 1 2 0 0 NQ
24805 Leif / Zinn -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
24808 GSD Duchess / Ward -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Chance / Degen -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
24811 Lumen / Kramer 36.75 4.327 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Master - Regular

9/28/2024
24C inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
24812C Kyber / Nieder 27.25 5.835 1 0 0 o0 NQ
24813C Mr. B/ Ely 34.88 4.558 2 0 0 o NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
9/28/2024
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8806 Rye / Cope 36.69 O 0O O o 100 1 25%
8808 Shiloh / Schaefer 46.00 0O O 1 o0 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12802 Bailey / Blattner 37.77 O 0O 0 o 100 1 25%
12805 Zuppa / Foster 40.58 2 2 1 0 NQ
12808 Corwin / Rich -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
12602 Vivian / Potts -- -- - - - AJC
12804 Sue / Potts -- - - - - AJC
12811 Dixie / Seely -- - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:4 NQs 8 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16808 Scout / Ecker 35.01 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16810 Story / Varner 35.61 O 0O o0 O 100 2 25%
16814 Remy / Laufer 39.98 O 0O 0 o 100 3 25%
16802 Ruby / Patsaros 40.41 O O o0 o0 100 4
16201 Pyper / Ecker 41.30 2 1 1 0 NQ
16602 Rhett / Corcoran 40.97 2 1 2 0 NQ
16801 Branch / Frasca -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16803 Pye / Rupprecht 36.64 0 1 0 O NQ
16806 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  32.98 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
9/28/2024

16807 Blazyn / Dietz -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
16817 Gigi / Burgess -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16824 Flurry / Frasca 37.28 0 3 0 0 NQ
16811 Leroy / Holcomb - - - - - ABS
16818 Bristol / Morris -- - - - - ABS
16820 Avery / Hoenig -- - - = - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:5 NQs 10 %Q:33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place

R W F E
20810 Odin / Harmon 30.34 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20836 Trubbel / Jearls 30.87 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20844 Bindi / Drabek 36.22 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20818 Reba / Hugo 36.59 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20847 Sky / Robertson 37.26 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Willow / Drabek -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20807 Bremar / Blau 56.48 2 2 0 0 NQ
20808 Remy / Robertson -- 2 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Ash / Dalan 39.65 1 1 1 0 NQ
20812 Johnny / Mulligan 39.44 1 1 1 0 NQ
20822 Oreo / Filla 46.64 0O 0 0 O NQ
20823 Omega / Cinotto 35.67 1 1 0 0 NQ
20825 Copper / Drew 38.43 0 1 1 0 NQ
20826 Merit / Lowe 40.78 0 1 1 0 NQ
20828 Writer / Ward -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20827 Dash / Jaeger - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
9/28/2024
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
24811 Lumen / Kramer 40.04 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24805 Leif / Zinn 40.60 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Waffle / Curry 42.60 1 0 0 0 NQ
24808 GSD Duchess / Ward 40.04 1 0 2 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FzT:uIts E Score Place
24813C Mr. B/ Ely -- 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

9/28/2024

8inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8601 Lucy/ Ross - 2 2 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12204 Sigmund / Antonio 32.00 3.531 0 0 0 0 100 1
12203 Mira / Grasso -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
16204 Tempe / Martin -- 3 3 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

9/28/2024
12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12405 Athena / Cinotto -- 4 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16203 Sylvie / Bronson 35.60 3.792 3 1 1 0 NQ
16405 Chase / McDaniel 39.87 3.386 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20208 GiGi / Culbertson 31.47 4.290 1 1 0 O NQ
20406 Guster / Thomason -- 1 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

9/28/2024
4 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
4602 Pixie / Bishop - O 0O o0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12606 Merlin / Razer 54.09 2.866 4 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16404 Roo / Winkler 35.94 4.424 0O 0 O 100 1
16843 Silvie / McDaniel 52.55 3.026 4 2 3 0 NQ
16604 Roo / Kimler -- -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20611 Santiago / Coreggia 49.80 3.193 2 1 1 0 NQ
20612 Maverick / Hughes -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20849 Duke / Elrod - 4 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/28/2024

4 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 55sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4801 Kiss / Cash 39.50 3.823 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Giggles / Orris 41.60 3.630 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Chloe / Orris -- 2 1 1 0 NQ
4803 Koda / McCaskey -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
4806 Queeny / Cash 4754 3.176 2 1 1 0 NQ
4807 Jazzy / Orris -- - e e e ABS

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourV?e Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
8810 Newt / Tipton 3412 4426 16 0O 0 0 O 100 1
8812 LuLu / Phillips 36.82 4.101 14 0O 0 0 O 100 2
8813 RockyRaccoon/Day 33.81 4.466 0 1 1 0 NQ
8817 Emrys / Orris 67.02 2.253 1 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %0Q: 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12826 Fiver / Tipton 26.06 5.948 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Spark / Adams 2793 5550 21 O O o0 o0 100 2
12814 Luna / Sansone 3597 4309 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Cindy / Bain 44,02 3521 4 0O 0 0 O 100 4
12813 Rudy / Stucker 4799 3.230 1 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Stella / Pomicter 48.30 3.209 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Cali / Corcoran 25.62 6.050 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/28/2024

12821 Vegas / Williams 51.67 3.000 2 3 1 0 NQ
12824 Camille / Vassar 29.18 5.312 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Ike / Teh 3278 4.728 1 0 0O O NQ
12828 Shiraz / Smith -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:5 NQs 10 %Q:33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
16828 Tippi / Tipton 2592 6.134 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16839 Java / Frasca 26.80 5.933 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16830 Elcie / Cinotto 30.09 5.284 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Duke / Jacobs 36.47 4.360 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
16838 Reno / Hoffmann 4557  3.489 1 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  43.02 3.696 1 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Melia / Heberlein -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
16832 KD / Eisenstein 46.38 3.428 4 3 3 0 NQ
16833 Dekes / Patsaros 49.19 3.232 3 3 3 1 NQ
16834 Becker / Flegle 52.06 3.054 2 1 1 0 NQ
16835 Mystery / Cinotto 24.02 6.619 0 0 2 0 NQ
16836 Ryker / Brinson -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16841 Oliver / Winkler 3749 4241 1 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Gypsee / Rich 27.70  5.740 1 1 1 o0 NQ
16847 Sprite / Schnellmann ~ 39.75  4.000 1 0 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’ZE Fe::ults E Score Place

20856 Minnie / Scearce 29.47 5.395 20 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/28/2024

20850 Zeke | Meyer 3271 4861 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20859 Crush / Mitchell 37.22 4272 12 0O 0 0 O 100 3
20853 Pasha / Wright 4420 3597 5 0O 0 0 O 100 4
20613 Ronnie / Flegle 5341 2.977 1 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Aja / Ward 29.12 5.460 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20854 Allie / Behrens 56.73 2.803 2 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Ruby Rose / Zinn 50.09 3.174 1 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Kaiser / Jenkins 33.98 4.679 1 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Luna / Huebner 4759 3.341 2 0 0 0 NQ
20858 Ivy / Carsrud -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
9/28/2024
4inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
4807 Jazzy / Orris 49.13 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
4803 Koda / McCaskey 49.09 2 0 0 0 NQ
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
8812 LuLu / Phillips 43.46 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8601 Lucy / Ross -- 4 2 0 1 NQ
8817 Emrys / Orris -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;e Fe'l:ults E Score Place
12829 lke / Teh 27.46 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12822 Emmie / Harmon 35.27 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12825 Dew / Jansen 40.74 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Cali / Corcoran 3341 1 2 2 0 NQ
12813 Rudy / Stucker 52.54 O O o0 O NQ
12818 Spark / Adams -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12823 Sadie / Bethel -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12828 Shiraz / Smith - - -- - -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
9/28/2024
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs 1 %0Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16835 Mystery / Cinotto 25.67 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16830 Elcie / Cinotto 35.60 0 0 0 0 100 2
16205 Joey / Frasca 36.18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Duke / Jacobs 45.75 0 0 0 0 100 4
16828 Tippi / Tipton -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16604 Roo / Kimler - - -- - -- ABS
16838 Reno / Hoffmann -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20inches MCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fr:ll:ults Score Place
20851 Aja/ Ward 33.54 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20856 Minnie / Scearce 35.98 0 0 1 NQ
20853 Pasha / Wright -- - - = - ABS



